TAKFLY COMMUNICATIONS CO., LTD.
Add: Takfly Industrial Park,Tongsheng Community,Dalang Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen,518109,China.
High Power Far Field Collimator
Specifications
Parameters Unit Values
Type / Single Fiber Type
Center Wavelength nm 1550, 1064 or Specify

Package Dimensions
with 3.0mm loose tube with bare fiber & 0.9mm loose tube
Ordering Information
HPMCOLL-1111-2-3-4-555-67-8-99AA (PM Fiber Type) / HPCOLL-1111-2-3-4-555-67-8-99AA (SM Fiber Type)
1111 - Wavelength: 1550=1550nm, 1064=11064nm, 980=980nm,......
2 - Beam Diameter: 0.5=0.5mm, 1.0=1mm, 2.5=2.5mm, S=Specify
333 - Working distance: 001=1cm, 010=10cm, 050=50cm, 100=100cm, SSS=Specify
4 - Package Dimension： C=Customized
555 - Fiber Type: 001=PM1550, 003=PM980, 004=HI1060, SSS=Specify
6 - Pigtail Type: 0=bare fiber, 1=900um loose tube, 2=2mm cable, 3=3mm cable
7 - Connector Type: 0=FC/UPC, 1=FC/APC, 2=SC/UPC, 3=SC/APC, N=None, S=Specify
8 - Fiber Length: 0.75=0.75m, 1.0=1m, S=Specify
99 - Peak Power: 01=1W, 05=5W, 10=10W, SS=Specify
AA - Peak Power: 00=ContinuousWave, 10=10kW, 20=20kW
Features
 Low insertion loss